:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8039970

Dec 23, 2023 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 251,249 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1078376 - 0.017310372 ETH®
39.56 USD

2 1078377 - 0.017308666 ETH®
39.55 USD

3 1078378 - 0.017331213 ETH®
39.61 USD

4 1078379 - 0.017230299 ETH®
39.38 USD

S 1078380 - 0.017365005 ETH®
39.68 USD

6 1078381 - 0.017369835 ETH®
39.69 USD

7 1078382 - 0.017344398 ETH®
39.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8039970
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/251249
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078376
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078377
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078378
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078379
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078380
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078381
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078382

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1078383

1078384

1078385

1078386

1078387

1078388

1078389

1078390

1078391

Validator Id

559074

Amount

0.017300714
39.54 USD

0.017339400
39.62 USD

0.017240501
39.40 USD

0.017212227
39.33 USD

0.017296654
39.53 USD

0.017348879
39.65 USD

0.017282954
39.50 USD

0.017260599
39.44 USD

0.017387835
39.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.041906157

95.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078383
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078384
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078385
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078386
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078387
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078388
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078389
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078390
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1078391
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/559074

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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